Data sheet/FDV

Product name Dead end Tension set AWRFO 14,51/15,50/C/D
Product code 87116006

GTIN 7332811320811

ETIM-Class ECO011590

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

1,230 mm
35 mm
120 mm

1313 g

Technical Specifications - Pole Line Hardware

For Cable Figure

Hardware Type

For cable diameter

Colour Marking Spiral

Colour Marking - Protecting Rod
Suspension Tangent Support Material
Deadend Length

Deadend Material

With Rods

Protecting Rod Material
Protecting Rod Length
Spiral-Rod Diameter

Spiral-Rod Count

Protecting Rod - Diameter
Protecting Rod - Rod Count

Thimble Included

ADSS

Dead-end spiral
14.51-15.50mm
Blue

Blue
Galvanized steel
900 mm
Galvanized steel
Yes

Galvanized steel
1,200 mm

326 mm

7

3.07 mm

15

Yes
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Max span length 200 m
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